McDowell Invitational

Race Date
September 05, 2009 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - McDowell Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 95 Team Score (times):  1:26:51.6 Average Time: 17:22.3

1 73 Brayden Romeo Sr. 14 14 17:04.5 17:04.5 0:00.0
2 47 Caleb Cordell So. 16 30 17:15.6 34:20.2 0:11.1
3 75 Ray Rood Sr. 18 48 17:19.1 51:39.3 0:14.6
4 83 Brian Theisen Jr. 21 69 17:27.3 1:09:06.7 0:22.8
5 71 Scott Petersen Sr. 26 95 17:44.8 1:26:51.6 0:40.2
6 49 Brian Eller Sr. 27 122 17:45.1  1:44:36.7 0:40.6
7 72 Matt Pitzer Sr. 33 155 17:49.1  2:02:25.9 0:44.6
Team - Fairview Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 115 Team Score (times):  1:26:52.3 Average Time: 17:22.4

1 355 Ryan Hirst Sr. 3 3 16:32.6 16:32.6 0:00.0
2 357 John Hurd Jr. 4 7 16:35.0 33:07.7 0:02.3
3 378 Adam Walker Sr. 30 37 17:47.8 50:55.5 1:15.1
4 352 Greg Facchine Sr. 32 69 17:48.6  1:08:44.1 1:15.9
5 354 Connor Gregory So. 46 115 18:08.1  1:26:52.3 1:35.5
6 364 Connor MacKelvey Jr. 69 184 18:37.3  1:45:29.7 2:04.6
7 376 Doug Squires So. 92 276 19:02.0 2:04:31.7 2:29.3
Team - North East Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 126 Team Score (times):  1:26:59.6 Average Time: 17:23.9

1 727 Alex Beardsley Sr. 2 2 16:14.4 16:14.4 0:00.0
2 750 Ryan Smathers Fr. 9 11 16:54.2 33:08.6 0:39.7
3 749 Matt Scholze Sr. 34 45 17:51.4 51:00.1 1:37.0
4 730 Doug Drab So. 38 83 17:56.5  1:08:56.6 1:42.0
5 723 Ben Adams Sr. 43 126 18:03.0  1:26:59.6 1:48.6
6 724 Matt Allen Sr. 47 173 18:12.1  1:45:11.8 1:57.7
7 743 Ben McAuley So. 52 225 18:15.1  2:03:27.0 2:00.7
Team - Hempfield Area Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 148 Team Score (times):  1:27:55.6 Average Time: 17:35.1

1 536 Jimmy Debone Jr. 10 10 16:56.3 16:56.3 0:00.0
2 537 Jon Faye Fr. 13 23 17:03.8 34:00.2 0:07.4
3 568 Michael Talamo Jr. 22 45 17:29.9 51:30.2 0:33.5
4 539 Nathaniel Gabler So. 45 90 18:06.9 1:09:37.2 1:10.5
5 534 Alex Brown Sr. 58 148 18:18.4  1:27:55.6 1:22.0
6 565 Luke Stawovy Sr. 60 208 18:20.1  1:46:15.8 1:23.7
Team - Bradford Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 153 Team Score (times):  1:27:46.2 Average Time: 17:33.2
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Race Date
September 05, 2009

Bib No Name

Team - Bradford
Team Score (places): 153

162 Matthew White
163 Michael White
143 Adam Barnes
145 Gage Bunker
152 Aidan Frombach
164 Aziz Yousif

151 Evan Feura
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Team - Allderdice
Team Score (places): 203

105 Nate Alter

110 Ean Disilvio

114 Kavish Gupta
104 Barrett Adams
103 Matt Abramson
116 Nicholas Hoffman
118 Ryan Kundin
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Team - General McLane
Team Score (places): 218

456 Morgan Elliott
451 Zac Baumgartner
462 Mike Green

475  Joe Zukowski
458 Caleb Fisher

466 Nolan Marcinko
472 Sam Reagan
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Team - Meadyville
Team Score (places): 265

640 Logan Steiner
636 Noah Orris

645 Ben Willey

624 Martin Anderson
634 Josh Makepeace
625 Charles Ash

629 Alex Glatch
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Results from the Big White Trailer

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Class

Boys
Varsity

Overall
Place

Team Score (times):

Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Fr.
Sr.

Team Score (times):

Sr.
Fr.
Sr.
So.
Sr.
So.
Jr.

Team Score (times):

Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Fr.
Jr.
Fr.
Fr.

Team Score (times):

So.
Jr.
Fr.
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
So.

6
8
19
55
65
71
104

15
25
42
51
70
83
124

1
24
29
67
97

115
120

5
17
64
77

102
140
149

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Time

Cumulative
Time

5

Time
Back

1.27:46.2 Average Time: 17:33.2

6 16:44.7 16:44.7 0:00.0

14 16:53.2 33:38.0 0:08.4

33 17:21.1 50:59.1 0:36.3

88 18:16.6  1:09:15.8 1:31.9

153 18:30.3  1:27:46.2 1:45.5

224 18:38.6  1:46:24.8 1:53.8

328 19:26.4 2:05:51.3 2:41.6

Finish Position -

6

1:.29:46.1 Average Time: 17:57.2
15 17:11.8 17:11.8 0:00.0
40 17:38.9 34:50.8 0:27.1
82 18:02.6 52:53.4 0:50.7
133 18:14.6  1:11:08.1 1:02.8
203 18:38.0 1:29:46.1 1:26.1
286 18:53.0  1:48:39.2 1:41.2
410 20:01.5 2:08:40.7 2:49.7

Finish Position -

7

1:29:18.5 Average Time: 17:51.7

1 16:07.6 16:07.6 0:00.0
25 17:33.2 33:40.9 1:25.6
54 17:47.3 51:28.3 1:39.7
121 18:33.1  1:10:01.4 2:25.5
218 19:17.1  1:29:18.5 3:09.4
333 19:49.2  1:49:07.8 3:41.5
453 19:55.2 2:09:03.0 3:47.5

Finish Position -

8

1:30:39.3 Average Time: 18:07.8

5 16:42.5 16:42.5 0:00.0

22 17:18.7 34:01.3 0:36.2

86 18:28.7 52:30.1 1:46.2

163 18:44.2  1:11:14.3 2:01.6
265 19:24.9  1:30:39.3 2:42.3

405 20:35.5  1:51:14.9 3:52.9

554 21:01.8 2:12:16.7 4:19.2
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McDowell Invitational

Race Date
September 05, 2009 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Butler Finish Position - 9

Team Score (places): 291 Team Score (times):  1:31:15.3 Average Time: 18:15.0

1 198 Grant Baron Sr. 7 7 16:47.5 16:47.5 0:00.0
2 197 Jonny Andreassi So. 54 61 18:16.3 35:03.8 1:28.7
3 208 Christopher Grooms Jr. 66 127 18:31.7 53:35.5 1:44.1
4 199 Evan Bauer Fr. 78 205 18:45.4 1:12:20.9 1.57.8
5 201 Brendan Camp So. 86 291 18:54.3  1:31:15.3 2:06.8
6 212 Adam Olsen Sr. 100 391 19:225  1:50:37.9 2:35.0
7 211 Trey Neveux So. 101 492 19:24.4  2:10:02.3 2:36.8
Team - Central Tech Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 326 Team Score (times):  1:32:31.0 Average Time: 18:30.2

1 258 Alec Raynor Sr. 23 23 17:30.9 17:30.9 0:00.0
2 266 Andy Tarbell Sr. 44 67 18:03.5 35:34.5 0:32.6
3 253 Jared Martin Jr. 63 130 18:28.1 54:02.6 0:57.1
4 259 Dyquain Rogers So. 89 219 18:57.5 1:13:00.2 1:26.6
5 263 Mark Stankiewicz So. 107 326 19:30.8 1:32:31.0 1:59.9
6 261 Brendan Scully So. 122 448 19:56.5 1:52:27.6 2:25.6
7 260 Adam Rohler So. 136 584 20:28.4 2:12:56.0 2:57.5
Team - Oil City Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 328 Team Score (times):  1:32:29.1 Average Time: 18:29.8

1 823 Gordon Phipps So. 49 49 18:13.8 18:13.8 0:00.0
2 812 Cameron Cochran So. 59 108 18:19.4 36:33.3 0:05.6
3 815 Ben Dempsey Sr. 61 169 18:21.0 54:54.3 0:07.1
4 814 Ed Culbertson Sr. 75 244 18:41.2 1:13:35.5 0:27.3
5 816 Kody Duncan Jr. 84 328 18:53.6  1:32:29.1 0:39.7
6 811 Colt Camden Sr. 87 415 18:55.0 1:51:24.2 0:41.2
7 813 Charles Culbertson Sr. 121 536 19:55.7 2:11:19.9 1:41.9
Team - Saegertown Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places): 328 Team Score (times):  1:32:44.8 Average Time: 18:32.9

1 865 Nate Tallada So. 11 11 17:02.5 17:02.5 0:00.0
2 866 Drew Tordella Sr. 37 48 17:53.2 34:55.7 0:50.7
3 857 Justin Griffith So. 50 98 18:14.2 53:10.0 1:.11.7
4 856 Ryan Griffith Sr. 96 194 19:14.5 1:12:24.5 2:12.0
5 854 David Boyle Fr. 134 328 20:20.2 1:32:44.8 3:17.7
6 860 Dan Kozubal Fr. 165 493 22:30.8 1:55:15.6 5:28.3
Team - Prep Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 330 Team Score (times):  1:32:42.8 Average Time: 18:32.5
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McDowell Invitational

Race Date
September 05, 2009 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Prep Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 330 Team Score (times):  1:32:42.8 Average Time: 18:32.5

1 836 Mike Moore Sr. 36 36 17:52.3 17:52.3 0:00.0
2 842 Alex Simon Jr. 40 76 17:58.3 35:50.6 0:05.9
3 833 John Lacy Fr. 57 133 18:17.8 54:08.5 0:25.5
4 831 John Kleinhanz Sr. 94 227 19:08.6 1:13:17.1 1:16.2
5 834 Ethan Lewis Fr. 103 330 19:25.7  1:32:42.8 1:33.3
6 839 Sam Prenatt Fr. 128 458 20:06.2 1:52:49.1 2:13.9
7 832 Brandon Krizo-Yaple Sr. 137 595 20:30.3  2:13:19.4 2:38.0
Team - Fort LeBoeuf Finish Position - 14

Team Score (places): 368 Team Score (times):  1:33:42.6 Average Time: 18:44.5

1 405 Matt McWilliams So. 20 20 17:23.5 17:23.5 0:00.0
2 403 Matt Heard Jr. 48 68 18:13.3 35:36.8 0:49.7
3 412  Tyler Yost So. 76 144 18:42.0 54:18.9 1:18.5
4 411 Preston Yochim Jr. 110 254 19:35.0 1:13:54.0 2:11.5
5 400 BjBane Jr. 114 368 19:48.6  1:33:42.6 2:25.0
6 413 Lee Zeigler Sr. 129 497 20:06.7  1:53:49.3 2:43.2
7 404 Ricky Jones Jr. 150 647 21:.04.6  2:14:54.0 3:41.0
Team - Corry Finish Position - 15

Team Score (places): 369 Team Score (times):  1:33:37.8 Average Time: 18:43.5

1 288 Jordan Wingard Sr. 12 12 17:03.0 17:03.0 0:00.0
2 283 Austin Pondel Fr. 41 53 18:02.0 35:05.0 0:59.0
3 278 Jared Colvin Sr. 95 148 19:13.3 54:18.4 2:10.3
4 287 Chad Wiler Jr. 108 256 19:31.6  1:13:50.1 2:28.6
5 282 Shawn McCray Sr. 113 369 19:47.6  1:33:37.8 2:44.6
6 286 Alan Royek Jr. 118 487 19:52.3  1:53:30.1 2:49.3
7 280 Kyle Labowski Jr. 141 628 20:36.2 2:14:.06.4 3:33.2
8 285 Jordan Rooker Sr. More Than 7 21:17.0 2:35:23.5 4:14.0
Team - Youngsville Finish Position - 16

Team Score (places): 408 Team Score (times):  1:34:44.2 Average Time: 18:56.8

1 1035 Abel Robinault Jr. 35 35 17:51.8 17:51.8 0:00.0
2 1022 Travis Cunningham Sr. 62 97 18:25.1 36:16.9 0:33.2
3 1028 Patrick Hoover Jr. 80 177 18:48.4 55:05.4 0:56.5
4 1026 Eli Gruver So. 88 265 18:56.6  1:14:02.1 1:04.8
5 1032 Josh Lewis So. 143 408 20:42.1  1:34:44.2 2:50.2
6 1021 John Csicsek Sr. 162 570 22:129  1:56:57.1 4:21.0
7 1020 Jonathan Camp Sr. 175 745 23:06.2  2:20:03.4 5:14.3
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McDowell Invitational

Race Date
September 05, 2009 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Mercyhurst Prep Finish Position - 17

Team Score (places): 426 Team Score (times):  1:35:29.3 Average Time: 19:05.8

1 657 Alex Flick Sr. 31 31 17:48.2 17:48.2 0:00.0
2 655 Paul Cancilla So. 39 70 17:57.2 35:45.4 0:09.0
3 654 David Benczkowski So. 112 182 19:47.3 55:32.7 1:59.1
4 659 Phil Martone So. 117 299 19:51.7  1:15:24.5 2:03.5
5 658 Mike Haas Sr. 127 426 20:04.7 1:35:29.3 2:16.5
6 661 Mike Yurkovic Jr. 135 561 20:24.4  1:55:53.7 2:36.2
Team - Union City Area Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places): 483 Team Score (times):  1:37:32.0 Average Time: 19:30.4

1 961 KevinKlus Sr. 68 68 18:36.2 18:36.2 0:00.0
2 967 Mike Wienczkowski Jr. 72 140 18:39.1 37:15.3 0:02.8
3 963 Stephen Mangol Jr. 73 213 18:39.7 55:55.1 0:03.4
4 960 Tim Jackson Jr. 109 322 19:33.2  1:15:28.4 0:57.0
5 966 Josh Stephenson Fr. 161 483 22:03.5 1:37:32.0 3:27.3
Team - Eisenhower Finish Position - 19

Team Score (places): 492 Team Score (times):  1:37:14.5 Average Time: 19:26.9

1 309 Brent Foster Jr. 53 53 18:15.6 18:15.6 0:00.0
2 307 Anthony Amroski Fr. 74 127 18:40.8 36:56.5 0:25.2
3 316 Jeff Parker Sr. 79 206 18:46.0 55:42.5 0:30.3
4 314 Nathaniel Linkerhof So. 138 344 20:30.7 1:16:13.2 2:15.0
5 319 Travis Woodburn Sr. 148 492 21:01.3 1:37:14.5 2:45.6
6 318 Nick Vanord Sr. 158 650 21:41.2 1:58:55.8 3:25.6
7 308 Joe Confer Sr. 178 828 23:50.1 2:22:45.9 5:34.4
Team - Harbor Creek Finish Position - 20

Team Score (places): 540 Team Score (times):  1:38:52.0 Average Time: 19:46.4

1 493 Dan Flaherty Jr. 28 28 17:47.0 17:47.0 0:00.0
2 501 Emmett Rennie So. 90 118 18:58.4 36:45.5 1:11.4
3 497 Dominic Mazza So. 123 241 20:00.9 56:46.4 2:13.8
4 490 Kyle Baumann Jr. 147 388 20:53.5  1:17:39.9 3:06.5
5 500 Kyle Peterson Jr. 152 540 21:12.0  1:38:52.0 3:25.0
6 496 Joseph Lynch Fr. 163 703 22:13.8  2:01:.05.8 4:26.7
7 492 Matt Detar Fr. 167 870 22:39.4  2:23:45.3 4:52.3
Team - Northgate Finish Position - 21

Team Score (places): 544 Team Score (times):  1:38:13.7 Average Time: 19:38.7

1 772  Jimmy Silay Sr. 56 56 18:17.0 18:17.0 0:00.0
2 770 Patrick Parra Jr. 105 161 19:29.8 37:46.9 1:12.7
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Race Date
September 05, 2009

Bib No Name

Team - Northgate
Team Score (places): 544

769
773
771
767

Connor Mulligan
Ryan Sybo
Jacob Ruble
Jonathan Gusew

o U1 bW

Team - Iroquois
Team Score (places): 596

603
600
592
598
589
591
594

Andy Testa
Michael Livingston
Mario Cecchetti
Jerrett Kawski
Miko Breski
Anthony Cecchetti
Thomas Hildreth
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Team - Warren
Team Score (places): 613

995
1000
1003

994

993
1004

998

Amani Bosko
Ryan Ottney
Jacob Scott
Corey Barirde
Adam Barirde
Kory Thomas
Garrett King
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Team - Seneca
Team Score (places): 631

1 886 Kevin Pier

2 884 Alex Johnson

3 887 Adam Reed

4 880 Adam Brozewicz
5 883 Justin Carey

Team - Cambridge Springs
Team Score (places): 634

1 224  Zack D'Aurora
2 226  Derek Krzysiak
3 228 Tyler Lobdell

4 230 Keith Wescott

Results from the Big White Trailer

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Class

Boys
Varsity

Overall
Place

Team Score (times):

Jr.
Sr.
Jr.
Fr.

Team Score (times):

Jr.
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Fr.
Fr.

Team Score (times):

Jr.

Sr.
Sr.
Jr.

Sr.
So.
Sr.

Team Score (times):

Fr.
Jr.
Fr.
Jr.
Sr.

Team Score (times):

Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.

106
131
146
164

81
98
111
151
155
156
157

91
125
126
132
139
153
154

82
116
119
145
169

85
93
130
160

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Time

Cumulative
Time

21

Time
Back

1.38:13.7 Average Time: 19:38.7
267 19:30.2 57:17.2 1:13.2
398 20:11.2  1:17:28.4 1:54.1
544 20:45.3 1:38:13.7 2:28.2
708 22:28.2  2:00:41.9 4:11.1

Finish Position -

22

1:40:18.2 Average Time: 20:03.6

81 18:48.8 18:48.8 0:00.0
179 19:18.7 38:07.6 0:29.8
290 19:42.0 57:49.6 0:53.1
441 21:05.3  1:18:54.9 2:16.4
596 21:23.3  1:40:18.2 2:34.4
752 21:23.8 2:01:42.1 2:35.0
909 21:35,5  2:23:17.7 2:46.6

Finish Position -

23

1:39:53.1 Average Time: 19:58.6

91 19:01.2 19:01.2 0:00.0
216 20:02.8 39:04.1 1:01.5
342 20:04.1 59:08.3 1:02.8
474 20:12.6 1:19:20.9 1:11.3
613 20:32.1  1:39:53.1 1:30.8
766 21:16.5  2:01:09.6 2:15.2
920 21:21.8 2:22:31.5 2:20.5

Finish Position -

24

1:42:02.8 Average Time: 20:24.5
82 18:50.3 18:50.3 0:00.0
198 19:50.3 38:40.7 1:00.0
317 19:52.8 58:33.6 1:02.5
462 20:44.8  1:19:18.4 1:54.5
631 22:44.3  1:42:02.8 3:53.9

Finish Position -

25

1:42:37.4 Average Time: 20:31.4
85 18:53.9 18:53.9 0:00.0
178 19:03.0 37:56.9 0:09.0
308 20:08.0 58:04.9 1:14.0
468 21:53.3 1:19:58.2 2:59.3
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McDowell Invitational

Race Date
September 05, 2009 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Cambridge Springs Finish Position - 25
Team Score (places): 634 Team Score (times):  1:42:37.4 Average Time: 20:31.4
5 227 Garrett Lippert So. 166 634 22:39.1 1:42:37.4 3:45.1
6 225 Kyle Friel Jr. 171 805 22:49.0 2:05:26.4 3:55.0
7 229 Aaron Tipping Jr. 174 979 22:58.7  2:28:25.1 4:04.7
Team - Strong Vincent Finish Position - 26

Team Score (places): 723 Team Score (times):  1:46:30.1 Average Time: 21:18.0

1 933 Joshua Dunsworth So. 99 99 19:20.9 19:20.9 0:00.0
2 936 Ryan Horomanski Jr. 133 232 20:18.7 39:39.6 0:57.7
3 938 Mike Krysiak Sr. 142 374 20:40.6  1:00:20.3 1:19.6
4 939 Jason Oshlick Jr. 173 547 22:52.2  1:23:125 3:31.2
5 931 Max Brozell So. 176 723 23:17.6  1:46:30.1 3:56.6
6 941 Alec Papucci Jr. 177 900 23:38.5  2:10:08.7 4:17.5
7 944  Nick Surkala So. 180 1080 27:06.2  2:37:14.9 7:45.2
8 937 Micheal lannotti Jr. More Than 7 28:30.0 3:05:44.9 9:09.1
Team - Smethport Finish Position - 27

Team Score (places): 813 Team Score (times):  1:50:42.6 Average Time: 22:08.5

1 915 Nate Schwab So. 144 144 20:42.6 20:42.6 0:00.0
2 919 Ryan Tanner Sr. 159 303 21:42.0 42:24.7 0:59.4
3 916 Zach Smith Fr. 168 471 22:39.7 1:05:04.4 1:57.1
4 908 Josh Johnson Jr. 170 641 22:47.2  1:27:51.7 2:04.6
5 906 Kyle Freer Jr. 172 813 22:50.9 1:50:42.6 2:08.3
6 914 Clay Schuler Fr. 179 992 24:20.2  2:15:02.9 3:37.6
Team - East High School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Team Score (times): Average Time:

1 296 Robert Ogum Sr. Less Than 5 22:04.3 22:04.3 0:00.0
2 293 Kelly Mason So. Less Than 5 22:16.7 44:21.0 0:12.3
3 295 Shaquan McClendon So. Less Than 5 27:16.0 1:11:37.0 5:11.7
4 294  Kris Mason So. Less Than 5 29:10.6  1:40:47.6 7:06.3
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